KW
Kw
KW
KW
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw
KW
Kw

10
11
12
14
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
23
24
26
27
27
28
28
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
39
40
41

Stand:

Turniertermine 2024

01.01.24
27.01.24
09.03.24

23.03.24
01.04.24
06.04.24

20.04.24
27.04.24
03.05.24
07.05.24
17.05.24
30.05.24
08.06.24
07.06.24
13.06.24
29.06.24
06.07.24
06.07.24
13.07.24
13.07.24
02.08.24
09.08.24
16.08.24
24.08.24
30.08.24
14.09.24
20.09.24
28.09.24
03.10.24
12.10.24

1. Nov. 23

28.01.24
10.03.24
17.03.24
24.03.24

07.04.24
14.04.24
21.04.24
28.04.24
05.05.24
09.05.24
19.05.24

09.06.24
09.06.24
16.06.24
30.06.24
07.07.24
07.07.24
14.07.24
14.07.24
04.08.24
11.08.24
18.08.24
25.08.24
01.09.24
15.09.24
22.09.24
29.09.24
06.10.24
13.10.24

Ovenstadt

Volmerdingsen

Hille
Holzhausen-Heddinghausen
Minden
Stemwede-Drohne
Stemwede-Drohne

Pr. Oldendorf
Wehdem-Oppendorf
Hillhorst-Oberbauerschaft
Espelkamp

Pr. Stréhen

Pr. Oldendorf

Gr. Weserbogen
Stemwede-Drohne

Hille

Bad Oeynhausen

Gr. Weserbogen

"Am Erbe" Minden
Nettelstedt

KREISVERBAND

at

DER REIT- UND FAHRVEREINE

MINDEN-LUBBECKE E.V.

www.krfv-minden-luebbecke.de

WBO
WBO
WBO
WBO
WBO

DL
WBO
WBO

DL

DA

D M*

D Ss*

D M*
WBO

D S*

DL

D M*
WBO
EA

"Zwolf Eichen" Stemwede-Drohne E M

Frotheim-Isenstedt
Stehbrink "MLRG"
Friedewalde

Minden
Gehlenbeck-Eilhausen
Destel

Hille
Holzhausen-Heddinghausen
Hillhorst-Oberbauerschaft
Ovenstadt
Hillhorst-Oberbauerschaft

D M*
D M**
D M**
D s*
D S*
DL
WBO
DL
ES
D M*
DL

SL

SL
SL
SL
S S*
S M*

GL
S S*
S S*
S M*

ZA
ZM

S s*

S M*

SL
GS
S M*
S M**

Volti

Volti

gr. KM Einzel Dr./Spr.
KM Mannschaft

Fahren

Fahren/Westf. Meisterschaft Ein-/Zweispanner

kl. KM Einzel Dr/Spr

Volti Kreismeisterschaft



